September

Attendance Matters Month
Hispanic Heritage Month
Suicide Prevention Month

2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
August October 1 2
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa HS: High School
1.2 345 1 2 3 4 567 MS: Middle School

6 7 8 9 101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

8 9 1011 1213 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

ES: Elementary School

3

4

8 Learning
Improvement
Fridays begin (75
min early dismissal)

75 TD:

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Grandparents Day

First day of school

for kindergarten
(includes developmental
kindergarten)

School Board meeting

75 ND:

17

18

First day of school
for developmental
preschool and ECEAP

19

20

21

22

75 ND:

23

First day of Autumn

24

25

26

National Voter
Registration Day

27

28

29

7> TD):

30

75-', Learning Improvement Fridays (all students
L .

dismissed 75 minutes early)




October

Sunday

Principal Appreciation Month
Disability History & Awareness Month
Cyber Security Awareness Month

Bullying Prevention Month

Monday

Tuesday

ADHD Acceptance Month

Arts and Humanities Month
Filipino American Heritage Month
LGBTQIA+ History Month

Wednesday Thursday

Friday

2023

Saturday

Custodial Worker's
Recognition Day

3

4 5

6

75 TD:

SAT

9

Indigenous Peoples' Day

10

School Board meeting

11 12

13

NO SCHOOL
(Teacher work day)

14

15

16

17

18 19

20

75 TD:

21

22

23

24

25 26

School day PSAT*

27

75 M)

28

School Board meeting (grade 10 only) ACT
September November
29 30 31 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4

345 6 789
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

5 6 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

76—.. Learning Improvement Fridays (all students

* dismissed 75 minutes early)

*Preliminary Scholastic Aptitude (PSAT) Test and National Merit
Scholarship Qualifying Test




November

Native American Indian &
Alaska Native Heritage Month

2023

Saturday

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
October December
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3
123 4567 12
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3456 7809
15 16 17 18 1920 21 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 EARL
31 E
5.
6 1% 8 9
General Election
School Boar
EARLY EARLY EARLY EARLY EARLY
ES ES ES ES/. ES
A e d o) ee

20

21

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

27

28

School Board meeting

29

30

HS: High School
MS: Middle School
ES: Elementary School




December

2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
November January FAFSA application
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa opens in December,
12 3 4 1 2 3 456 deadline June 30, 2024

56 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

7 8 9 10 111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 2526 27
28 29 30 31

(75

11

12

School Board meeting

13

14

EARL

18

19

20

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

21

First Day of Winter

22

25

26

27

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

28

29

e, Learning Improvement Fridays (all students
* dismissed 75 minutes early)

Saturday



January

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Chinese American/Americans of Chinese Decent
History Month
School Board Appreciation Month

Wednesday

Thursday

2024

Saturday

1

New Year's Day

NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

3

4

6

8

School Board meeting

10

11

13

14

15

NO SCHOOL
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

16

Good Citizenship Day

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

December

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

12
34567809
10 11 12 13 14 1516
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

February
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
123
4 56 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 1516 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

7; D

e, Learning Improvement Fridays (all students
* dismissed 75 minutes early)




February

Sunday

Monday

Black History Month
Career and Technical Education (CTE) Month

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Everett Public Schools does not discriminate in any programs or activities on the basis of sex, race, creed, religion,

color, national origin, age, veteran or military status, sexual orientation, gender expression or identity, disability, or the
use of a trained dog guide or service animal and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth
groups. The following employees have been designated to handle questions and complaints of alleged discrimination:

Title IX/Civil Rights Compliance Officer - Chad Golden, 425-385-4100, CGolden®@everettsd.org; Section 504

Coordinator - Dave Peters, 425-385-4063, DPeters@everettsd.org; ADA Coordinator - Chad Golden, 425-385-4100,

CGolden®@everettsd.org. Address: PO Box 2098, Everett, WA 98213

D

1

First semester ends

5

12

6

13 &

Special election

School Board meeting

NO SCHOOL - Mid-winter Break

7

8

15

Friday

21

22

L

26

27

28

29

January
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 456
7 8 9 10 111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 2526 27
28 29 30 31

2024

Saturday

March

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

12
3 456 789
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

°, Learning Improvement Fridays (all students

° dismissed 75 minutes early)




March

Women's History Month

Music in our Schools Month
Read Across America Month

Developmental Disabilities Awareness Month

2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
February April 1 2
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa HS: High School
123 123456 MS: Middle School
456 7 8910 7 8 9 10 111213 ES: Elementary School
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 .
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 -:
25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 5
Kindergarten 75-:0
registration begins
School Social Worker Week SAT

10

Daylight Savings Time
begins

11

17

18

12

School Board meeting

Foundation Benefit Event

First Day of Spring

13

School day SAT
(grade 11 only)

20

14

21

15
7 D

Education Support Professionals Week

22

EARLY RELEASE
ES only (2 1/2 hours)
(Full day for MS/HS)

16

23

24

25

31

EARLY RELEASE
ES only (2 1/2 hours)

26

School Board meeting
EARLY RELEASE
ES only (2 1/2 hours)

27

EARLY RELEASE
ES only (2 1/2 hours)

28

EARLY RELEASE
ES only (2 1/2 hours)

29

EARLY RELEASE
ES only (2 1/2 hours)
(Full day for MS/HS)

30

75-.. Learning Improvement Fridays (all students

* dismissed 75 minutes early)




School Library Month

° Arab American Heritage Month
p r I Poetry Month

Sunday

Autism Acceptance Month

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

2024

Saturday

1 2

3

NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

4

6

Library Worker's Day

10

11

12

75 D):

13

ACT

14

15 16

17

18

19

75 TD:

20

21

22 23

Special election

Earth Day School Board meeting

28

29 30

24

25

26
75 ND:

Public School Volunteer Week

March

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
12

3456 7829

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

27

May
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

7> T

e, Learning Improvement Fridays (all students
* dismissed 75 minutes early)




May

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month
Mental Health Awareness Month
Military Appreciation Month

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

2024

Saturday

April
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 456
7 8 9 10111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 2526 27
28 29 30

D __

June

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 45678

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

1

2

3

School Lunch Hero Day

i

13

20

14

School Board meeting

21

8

School Nurse Day

ea er Appreciatio

15

16

23

=

0]

[

iiﬁ iI:

28

School Board meeting

29

PTSA Awards
4:30 p.m. at JHS

30

District Athletic Awards
Night, 6 p.m. at EHS

31

[

*, Learning Improvement Fridays (all students
* dismissed 75 minutes early)




J u n e LGBTQIA+ Pride Month

2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
M Jul
Su Mo Tu V\Zy:l“h Fr Sa Su Mo Tul\}VeyTh Fr Sa 1
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 456

5 6 7 8 91011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

7 8 9 10 111213
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

SAT

ACT

11

School Board meeting

12

Project Search
graduation, 4:30 p.m.

13

Sequoia HS graduation,
6 p.m.

EARLY RELEASE

(All Students)(2 1/2 hours)

15

Graduation:
Cascade HS, 11 a.m.
Jackson HS, 3 p.m.
Everett HS, 7 p.m.

16 17 18

Transition graduation,

Father's Day S p.m.

19

NO SCHOOL
Juneteenth

20

Last Day of School*
EARLY RELEASE
(All Students)(2 1/2 hours)

21

First Day of Summer

22

23 24 25

30

FAFSA deadline

School Board meeting

26

27

28

29

75—', Learning Improvement Fridays (all students
* dismissed 75 minutes early)

*Note: Emergency makeup days may be added to the end of the

school year.




July

2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
2 3 4 5
School Board meeting Independence Day
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31 June August

1
2 3 456 78
9 10 11 12 131415
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

123
4 5 6 7 8 910
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 2223 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31




August

Back to School Month

2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
July September
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3
1 2 3 456 1 2 3 4567
7 8 910111213 8 9 10 11 1213 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 29 30
&
4 5 6 £ 7 8 9 10

Primary election

Stuff the Bus For Kids

Stuff the Bus For Kids

11

Stuff the Bus For Kids

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

School Board meeting

28

29

30

31




