September

Attendance Matters Month Hispanic Heritage Month Suicide Prevention Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
August Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	October Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	HS: High School MS: Middle School ES: Elementary School			1	2
3	4 Labor Day	5	6 First day of school	7	8 Learning Improvement Fridays begin (75 min early dismissal)	9
10 Grandparents Day	Patriot Day First day of school for kindergarten (includes developmental kindergarten)	12 School Board meeting	13	14	15 75	16
17	First day of school for developmental preschool and ECEAP	19	20	21	22	23 First day of Autumn
24	25	26 National Voter Registration Day	27	28	29	30



Principal Appreciation Month Cyber Security Awareness Month **Bullying Prevention Month**

ADHD Acceptance Month Filipino American Heritage Month LGBTQIA+ History Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2 Custodial Worker's Recognition Day	3	4	5	6	7
8	9 Indigenous Peoples' Day	10 School Board meeting	11	12	NO SCHOOL (Teacher work day)	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24 School Board meeting	School day PSAT* (grade 10 only)	26	27	28
29	30	31			September Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	November Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November

Native American Indian & Alaska Native Heritage Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
October Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	December Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		1	2	EARLY RELEASE ES/MS only (2 1/2 hours)	4
5 Standard Time begins	6	General Election	8	9	NO SCHOOL Veterans Day	11
12	EARLY RELEASE ES/MS only (2 1/2 hours)	School Board meeting EARLY RELEASE ES/MS only (2 1/2 hours)	EARLY RELEASE ES/MS only (2 1/2 hours) American Education Weekerences, elementary and mi		EARLY RELEASE ES/MS only (2 1/2 hours)	18
19	20	21	22	Thanksgiving Day SCHOOL - Thanksgiving B	24	25
26	27	28 School Board meeting	29	30		HS: High School MS: Middle School ES: Elementary School

December

2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
November Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31				1 FAFSA application opens in December, deadline June 30, 2024	Special Education Day
3	4	5	6	7	8 75	9
10	11	12 School Board meeting	13	14	EARLY RELEASE Winter Break (2 1/2 hours)	16
17	18	19	20 NO SCHOOL - Winter Brea	21 First Day of Winter	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31			NO SCHOOL - Winter Brea	k		

Learning Improvement Fridays (all students dismissed 75 minutes early)



Chinese American/Americans of Chinese Decent History Month School Board Appreciation Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	New Year's Day NO SCHOOL - Winter Break	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9 School Board meeting	10	11	12	13
14	NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	16 Good Citizenship Day	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31		December Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	February Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

February

Black History Month Career and Technical Education (CTE) Month

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Everett Public Schools does not discriminate in any programs or activities on the basis of sex, race, creed, religion, color, national origin, age, veteran or military status, sexual orientation, gender expression or identity, disability, or the use of a trained dog guide or service animal and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. The following employees have been designated to handle questions and complaints of alleged discrimination: Title IX/Civil Rights Compliance Officer - Chad Golden, 425-385-4100, CGolden@everettsd.org; Section 504 Coordinator - Dave Peters, 425-385-4063, DPeters@everettsd.org; ADA Coordinator - Chad Golden, 425-385-4100, CGolden@everettsd.org. Address: PO Box 2098, Everett, WA 98213				1 First semester ends	NO SCHOOL (Teacher work day)	3
4	5	6	7	8	9 75	10
11	12	Special election School Board meeting	14	15	16 75	17
18	19 Presidents Day NO SCHOOL - N	20 Aid-winter Break	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	January Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	March Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9



Women's History Month Music in our Schools Month Read Across America Month Developmental Disabilities Awareness Month

February Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24	April Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	HS: High School MS: Middle School ES: Elementary School			1	2
25 26 27 28 29	28 29 30				75	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	iindergarten egistration begins		School Social Worker Week		75	SAT
10 1	11	12	13	14	15	16
Daylight Savings Time begins		School Board meeting	School day SAT (grade 11 only) tion Support Professionals	Waak	75	
17 1	18	19	20	21	22	23
		Foundation Benefit Event First Day of Spring			EARLY RELEASE ES only (2 1/2 hours) (Full day for MS/HS)	
24 2	25	26	27	28	29	30
 	EARLY RELEASE ES only (2 1/2 hours)	School Board meeting EARLY RELEASE ES only (2 1/2 hours)	EARLY RELEASE ES only (2 1/2 hours) onferences, elementary scho	EARLY RELEASE ES only (2 1/2 hours)	EARLY RELEASE ES only (2 1/2 hours) (Full day for MS/HS)	



School Library Month Arab American Heritage Month Poetry Month Autism Acceptance Month

2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	NO SCHOOL - Spring Brea	4	5	6
7	8	9 Library Worker's Day	10	11	12 75	13
14	15	16	17	18	19 75	20
21	22 Earth Day	Special election School Board meeting	24 Public School Volunteer We	25	26 75	27
28	29	30			March Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	May Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Learning Improvement Fridays (all students dismissed 75 minutes early)



Asian American Pacific Islander Heritage Month Mental Health Awareness Month Military Appreciation Month

2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
April Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	June Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30		1	2	School Lunch Hero Day	4
5	6	7	School Nurse Day Teacher Appreciation Wee	9	10	11
12 Mother's Day	13	14 School Board meeting	15	16	17 75	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 75	25
26	NO SCHOOL Memorial Day	28 School Board meeting	PTSA Awards 4:30 p.m. at JHS	30 District Athletic Awards	31	



Learning Improvement Fridays (all students dismissed 75 minutes early)

2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
May Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31					1
2	3	4	5	6	75	8
9	10	11 School Board meeting	Project Search graduation, 4:30 p.m.	Sequoia HS graduation, 6 p.m.	14 EARLY RELEASE (All Students)(2 1/2 hours)	Graduation: Cascade HS, 11 a.m. Jackson HS, 3 p.m. Everett HS, 7 p.m.
16 Father's Day	17	18 Transition graduation, 5 p.m.	NO SCHOOL Juneteenth	Last Day of School* EARLY RELEASE (All Students)(2 1/2 hours)	21 First Day of Summer	22
23 30 FAFSA deadline	24	25 School Board meeting	26	27	28	29



Learning Improvement Fridays (all students dismissed 75 minutes early)

*Note: Emergency makeup days may be added to the end of the school year.

July

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	School Board meeting	3	4 Independence Day	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31		June Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	August Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Back to School Month

August

		/
U	Z	4

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	September Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30			1	2	3
4	5	6 💆 Primary election	7	8	9 Stuff the Bus For Kids	10 Stuff the Bus For Kids
11 Stuff the Bus For Kids	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27 School Board meeting	28	29	30	31